LW TWTG.BB
1 Version 1.2 | 2018-07-17
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
LW TWTG.BB
TOPLED® Black Surface
TOPLED, SMT LED with integrated re昀氀ector. With
our great experience in SMT LED we are able to of-

LW TWTG.BB
2 Version 1.2 | 2018-07-17
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Intensity 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 20 mA
I
v
LW TWTG.BB-BYBZ-2C12C3-Z486 2100 ... 2800 mcd Q65112A5793
LW TWTG.BB-BYBZ-2B12C3-Z486 2100 ... 2800 mcd Q65112A5795
LW TWTG.BB-BXBY-2B12B3-Z486 1800 ... 2400 mcd Q65112A5796
LW TWTG.BB-BXCX-2B12C3-Z486 1800 ... 3300 mcd Q65112A5797
LW TWTG.BB
3 Version 1.2 | 2018-07-17
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values